23 Haziran 2022 Persembe

3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi

(7]

1.LIRIOPE

2.NORTH QUEEN
3.ANADOLU BAHARI

4 MRACLE OF ICTORY
5.TIBIDABO (Kosmaz)
6.TOCC FACE (Kosma?)
7.LUCKY DAISY (Kosmaz)
8.ANGRY QUEEN (Kosmaz)
9 KIREMTHANE
10.VENICE

11.WIN MY HEART
12.MSS LIYA (Kosmaz)
13.GADEMBU

14 MEGINAZ

15.STAR LIFE (Kosmaz)
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Yas
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
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3yad

Kayitlar

Handikap 14/H2/Disi

1.)60.000 &
110350 &

2.)24.000 ¢
2)4.140 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SCARFACE - APRL SUNSHINE (USA)

DONT STOP ME- ROYAL HGNESS

TOROK (IRE) - ZAEBVAH (IRE)

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - INGR QEKIRDEGIM
WENER WALZER (GER) - KILL BILL
TOOCET (USA) - ROFACE

RED GIANT (USA) - GALATASULTAN
CORNTHAN (USA) - GOKLERN YILDZI
KING OF TRAKYA - HSARM

SIDNEY"S CANDY (USA) - BERKETTE (USA)
WINRVERWIN (USA) - ALY GRL

TOOCET (USA) - ALHLAL

AKINDAY M (IRE) - SEA STORM

KING DROK - ELLA

RED GIANT (USA) - HAYATIM

Siklet
61
58,5
58
56

50,5
50,5

Ankara Hipdromu (29. Yans Giinii)

2000 Kum
3.)12.000 ¢ 4.)6.000 v
3.)2070% 4)1.035¢
Sahip Antrendrii HP  Son6Y. Son Kosu Tarihi

KAM KAHYAOGLU iB.B.OGULLARI 50 412-997  07.05.2022
ERE. OZBUK APOLAT 45 541779 07.06.2022
T.1ZZ. AKSOY S.ARSLAN 44 174 21.05.2022
LEN. ISCI T.TURKMEN 40 347002 09.06.2022
Oz CELIK O.CELIK 39 545638 06.05.2022
A SEVCIMEN S.S.GORGU 35 424329 22.06.2022
CAH. DOGAN AGUVEN 34 640654 09.06.2022
END. COSGUNSU ORK. OZELCANAT 33 7-35807 15.06.2022
I. HAL. GURCU H.KARATAS 33 555331 11.06.2022
YUK. GOKTURK IS.TEKINALP 32 4-353 11.06.2022
YIL. GELGIN S.GOKDEMR 32 423805 29.05.2022
A SEVCIVEN S.S.GORGU 31 274456 22.06.2022
MEH. GURDAL NAIMGUL 29 3-84038  02.06.2022
GIZ. CAKMAKOGLU NAIMGUL 29 543706 11.06.2022
YIL. ARI R TASDELEN 13 908700 21.06.2022



